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2017 Program Period and Admission Schedule
２０１７年度カレンダー

Fi rst 3week-course

２０１７年
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Spring First 3week/6week Orientation：4/24

７月 ８月 ９月
日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土
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30 31

10月 11月 12月
日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土
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Fall First 3week/6week Orientation：10/9 31
Winter First 3week/6week Orientation：12/4

２０１８年

１月 ２月 ３月
日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土
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２０１７Ｃａｌｅｎｄａｒ

Winter

Course(6weeks )

Spring

Course(6weeks )
Fal l

Course(6weeks )

Summer

Course(6weeks )

Summer First 3week/6week Orientation and

Excursion：6/17

First 3weeks Spring Course

First 3weeks Summer Course

First 3weeks Fall Course First 3weeks WinterCourse

＊Once decided, the selected course/duration/level cannot be switched.

【Spring Course】 6 weeks： April 24 (Mon.), 2017～June 9 (Fri.), 2017

First 3 weeks： April 24 (Mon.), 2017～May 19 (Fri.), 2017

Orientation: April 24 (Mon.)

【Summer Course】6 weeks： June 19, (Mon.) 2017～July 28 (Fri.), 2017

First 3 weeks： June 19 (Mon.), 2017～July 7 (Fri.), 2017

(Second 3 weeks of Skill-based course：July 10(Mon.), 2017~ July 28 (Fri.), 2017)

Orientation and Excursion: June 17 (Sat.)

【Fall Course】 6 weeks： October 9 (Mon.), 2017～November 24 (Fri.), 2017

First 3 weeks： October 9 (Mon.), 2017～October 27 (Fri.), 2017

Orientation: October 9 (Mon.)

【Winter Course】 6 weeks： December 4 (Mon.), 2017～January 29 (Mon.), 2018

First 3 weeks： December 4 (Mon.), 2017～December 22 (Fri.), 2017

Orientation: December 4 (Mon.)
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If you expect to require special care after entering the university due to physical impairment etc., please
contact the Center for Japanese Language office at Waseda University immediately.

2017 Admission Schedule

※All dates are in Japanese Standard Time

Step Admission Schedule
Spring Course

Admission
Summer Course

Admission

1 Pre-Registration
November 7 (Mon.), 2016
～November 18 (Fri.), 2016

January 24 (Tue.), 2017
～February 7 (Tue.), 2017

2
Application Guidance

Notification
November 25 (Fri.), 2016 February 17 ( Fri.), 2017

3

Application Period
November 25 (Fri.), 2016

～December 5 (Mon.), 2016
February 17 (Fri.), 2017

～February 27 (Mon.), 2017Screening Fee
Transfer Period

4
Screening Result

Notification
January 13 (Fri.), 2017 March 31 (Fri.), 2017

5

Deadline for ①Tuition
Fee Transfer/②

Admission Document
Mailing/③Guarantor’s

Information
Registration

January 27 (Fri.), 2017 April 14 (Fri.), 2017

Step Admission Schedule
Fall Course
Admission

Winter Course
Admission

1 Pre-Registration
June 12 (Mon.), 2017
～June 23 (Fri.), 2017

August 21 (Mon.), 2017
～September 1 (Fri.), 2017

2
Application Guidance

Notification
June 30 (Fri.), 2017 September 12 (Tue.), 2017

3

Application Period
June 30 (Fri.), 2017

～July 10 (Mon.), 2017
September 12 (Tue.), 2017

～September 21 (Thu.), 2017Screening Fee
Transfer Period

4
Screening Result

Notification
July 28 (Fri.), 2017 October 13 (Fri.), 2017

5

Deadline for ①Tuition
Fee Transfer/②

Admission Document
Mailing/③Guarantor’s

Information
Registration

August 22 (Tue.), 2017 October 27 (Fri.), 2017


